
CALENDRIER OFFICIEL
SAISON 20.21

* SOUS RESERVE DE MODIFICATIONS PAR LA LNB

15
25
30

ROUEN
PARIS
PARIS

LC1
LC3
LC4

SEPTEMBRE
06
09
16
24
30

ROUEN
VICHYڎCLER.
DENAIN
QUIMPER
ANTIBES

LC6
J01
J02
J03
J04

OCTOBRE
06
10
13
21

ROUEN
PARIS
BLOIS
POITIERS

J05
J06
J07
J08

NOVEMBRE

04
12
18
22
27

SOUFFEL
NANCY
STڎCHAMOND
GRIES
LILLE

J09
J10
J11
J12
J13

DECEMBRE
12
15
22
26
29

STڎQUENTIN
AIXڎMAUR.
FOS
NANTES
NANCY

J14
J15
J16
J17
J18

JANVIER
06
09
26

BLOIS
DENAIN
VICHYڎCLER.

J19
J20
J21

FEVRIER

02
05
12
16
19
26

STڎQUENTIN
NANTES
GRIES
AIXڎMAUR.
ANTIBES
ROUEN

J22
J23
J24
J25
J26
J27

MARS
02
09
17
20
25
30

FOS
QUIMPER
PARIS
SOUFFEL
LILLE
STڎCHAMOND

J28
J29
J30
J31
J32
J33

AVRIL
07POITIERSJ34

MAI

DOMICILE
EXTERIEUR

SUIVEZ TOUTE L’ACTUALITÉ DU CLUB SUR WWW.ALMڎEVREUXڎBASKET.COM 


